
High J Long J Triple J Shot Discus Javelin Hammer Pole Vault 9.00am 300m Hu Finals U20 G 1.30pm 3000m Final U15B 9.00am 1500m Final U17 G
Saturday 9.00am U15 B U16 B U17 B U20 B U15 G U16 G 9.06am 300m Hu Finals U20 B 1.45pm 3000m Final U16B 9.07am 1500m Final U20G
AM 10.00am Para 9.12am 200m Hu Finals U17 B 2.00pm 400m Final Para 9.15am 1500m Final U17 B

10.15am U17 G U20 G U15 B U16 B U17 B U20 B All Girls 9.18am 200m Hu Finals U17 G 2.05pm 400m Heats U17 G 9.22am 1500m Final U20B
11.30am U15 G U16 G U17 G U20 G U15 B U16 B 9.25am 3000m Final U15 G 2.10pm 400m Heats U17 B 9.30am 100m Final U15 G
12.00am Para 9.40am 3000m Final U16 G 2.15pm 400m Heats U20 G 9.35am 100m Final U15 B

Saturday 12.45pm                              Lunch Break 9.55am 200m Finals Para 2.20pm 400m Heats U20 B 9.40am 100m Final U16 G
PM 1.15pm U17 B U20 B U 15 G U16 G U17 G U20 G All Boys 10.00am 200m Heats U15 G 2.30pm 100m Finals Para 9.45am 100m Final U16 B

2.30pm U16 B U17 B U20 B U15 G U16 G U17 G 10.20am 200m Heats U16 G 2.40pm 100m Heats U15 G 9.50am 100m Final U17 G
3.00pm Para 10.30am 200m Heats U16 B 2.50pm 100m Heats U15 B 9.55am 100m Final U17 B
3.45pm U20 G U15 B U16 B U17 B U20 B U15 G 10.40am 200m Heats U17 G 3.00pm 100m Heats U16 G 10.00am 100m Final U20 G

Sunday 10.50am 200m Heats U17 B 3.10pm 100m Heats U16 B 10.05am 100m Final U20 B
AM 9.00am U16 G U17 G U20 G U15 B U16 B U17 B All Grades 11.00am 200m Heats U20 G 3.20pm 100m Heats U17 G 10.10am 1500m Final U15G

10.15am U20 B U15 G U16 G U17 G U20 G U15 B 11.10am 200m Heats U20 B 3.30pm 100m Heats U17 B 10.17am 1500m Final U16 G
11.20am 3000m Final U17 B 3.40pm 100m Heats U20 G 10.22am 1500m final U16 B

Track timing allows for 4 Heats in 100m & 200m sprints. 11.20am 3000m Final U20 B 3.50pm 100m Heats U20 B 10.30am 1500m final U16 B
11.35am 400m Heats U15 G 4.00pm 800m Final U15 G 10.40am 400m Final U15 G
11.40am 400m Heats U15 B 4.05pm 800m Final U15 B 10.43am 400m Final U15 B
11.45am 400m Heats U16 G 4.10pm 800m Final U16 G 10.46am 400m Final U16 G
11.50am 400m Heats U16 B 4.15pm 800m Final U16 B 10.49am 400m Final U16 B
12.00pm 3000m Final U17G 4.20pm 800m Final U17 G 10.52am 400m Final U17 G
12.00pm 3000m Final U20G 4.25pm 800m Final U17 B 10.55am 400m Final U17 B
12.15pm 80m Hu T/Finals U15 G 4.30pm 800m Final U20 G 10.58am 400m Final U20 G
12.20pm 80m Hu T/Finals U16 G 4.35pm 800m Final U20 B 11.01am 400m Final U20 B
12.25pm 80m Hu T/Finals U15 B 4.45pm 200m Finals U15 G 11.10am 4x100m Relay U15 G
12.30pm 100m Hu T/finals U17 G 4.50pm 200m Finals U15 B 11.15am 4x100m Relay U15 B
12.35pm 100m Hu T/Finals U20 G 4.55pm 200m Finals U16 G 11.20am 4x100m Relay U16 G
12.40pm 100m Hu T/Finals U16 B 5.00pm 200m Finals U16 B 11.25am 4x100m Relay U16 B
12.45pm 100m Hu T/finals U17 B 5.05pm 200m Finals U17 G 11.30am 4x100m Relay U17 G
12.50pm 110m Hu Heats U20 B 5.10pm 200m Finals U17 B 11.35am 4x100m Relay U17 B
1.00pm LUNCH 5.15pm 200m Finals U20 G 11.40am 4x100m Relay U20 G

5.20pm 200m Finals U20 B 11.45am 4x100m Relay U20 B
11.50am 2000m Walk OG
11.55am 3000m Walk OB
12.10pm 2000m S/chase OG
12.10pm 2000m S/chase OB
12.25pm 4x400m Relay U17 G
12.30pm 4x400m Relay U17 B
12.35pm 4x400m Relay U20 G
12.40pm 4x400m Relay U20 B

TRACK SUNDAY AMSISS FIELD EVENTS TRACK SATURDAY AM TRACK SATURDAY PM


